
Car # Name Class R 1/T 1 R 2/T 2 R 3/T 1 R 4/T 2 R 5/T 1 R 6/T 2 R 7/T 1 R 8/T 2 R 9/T 1 R 10/T 2 R 11/T 1 R 12/T 2 Day 1 Total
1 Cherrie Collins 3001cc + / Ladies 03:11.66 03:41.91 03:07.00 03:20.60 02:58.97 03:23.50 03:00.47 03:14.19 02:56.97 03:20.00 02:59.53 03:13.00 38:27.80
2 Jason List 1601-2000cc 02:53.84 03:07.00 02:49.07 03:03.25 02:46.75 03:14.31 02:46.19 03:02.63 02:46.88 03:01.43 02:44.22 02:59.53 35:15.10
3 Andrew Fagg 4WD 02:48.13 03:00.71 DNS DNS 02:46.47 02:57.38 02:43.25 02:55.09 02:43.97 03:01.54 02:44.44 02:53.35
4 Tony Stennett 3001cc + 02:40.25 02:53.63 02:40.06 02:53.90 02:43.05 02:54.44 02:38.38 02:57.43 02:37.50 02:49.63 02:40.66 02:52.34 33:21.27
5 Brett Marsh 4WD 02:50.72 03:04.47 02:42.27 02:54.22 02:43.05 02:54.51 02:37.69 02:51.47 02:35.72 02:50.16 02:39.59 02:52.82 33:36.69
6 Ryder Nelson 0-1600cc / Junior 02:55.63 03:13.66 02:56.22 03:03.87 02:55.06 03:09.75 02:49.50 03:27.25 03:26.22 03:03.94 03:17.00 03:05.54 37:23.64
7 Alan Prisgrove 3001cc + 02:42.65 02:56.10 02:54.50 DNS DNS 02:51.88 02:41.07 02:50.47 02:40.47 02:51.78 02:44.37 02:54.59
8 Brooke Doherty 0-1600cc / Ladies 02:51.75 03:02.94 02:44.53 02:58.25 02:50.51 02:58.31 02:44.59 02:55.62 02:42.62 02:54.07 02:42.53 02:55.97 34:21.69
9 Peter Collins 3001cc + 02:51.00 03:02.38 02:46.13 03:01.53 02:51.56 02:58.85 02:47.72 02:57.37 02:47.28 03:00.13 02:54.19 02:56.22 34:54.36

10 Jason Robertson 3001cc + 02:54.47 03:04.50 02:49.75 03:01.22 02:46.10 03:00.00 02:44.68 02:57.56 02:40.00 02:57.50 02:43.19 02:56.78 34:35.75
11 Pamela Fagg 4WD / Ladies 02:47.46 03:02.28 DNS DNS 02:48.87 03:00.75 02:43.15 02:56.44 02:43.56 03:00.46 02:52.81 03:04.81
12 Riley Stennett 3001cc + / Junior 02:43.81 02:54.40 02:39.16 02:55.03 02:42.10 03:31.37 02:41.78 02:57.50 02:43.81 02:54.69 02:39.59 02:51.19 34:14.43
13 Win Marsh 4WD / Ladies 02:53.79 03:05.03 02:45.44 02:59.50 02:46.31 02:57.31 02:45.53 02:55.62 02:40.84 02:58.69 02:45.90 02:59.13 34:33.09
14 Brax Nelson 0-1600cc / Junior 03:12.90 03:23.29 03:02.03 03:14.34 02:59.97 03:10.07 03:01.22 03:14.61 03:00.75 03:07.63 03:02.10 03:14.72 37:43.63
15 Cooper Maloney 1601-2000cc 02:54.78 03:10.28 02:54.28 03:06.35 02:48.18 04:08.94 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
16 Denise Mackenzie 0-1600cc / Ladies 02:47.38 03:05.31 02:43.84 03:01.44 02:47.10 02:58.65 02:44.00 02:58.28 02:43.78 02:56.09 02:47.00 02:58.97 34:31.84
17 Michael Sutton 0-1600cc 03:06.16 03:21.53 03:04.66 03:12.72 02:55.79 03:02.78 02:48.68 03:04.69 03:54.40 DNS DNS DNS
18 John Paterson 3001cc + 03:03.15 04:11.50 02:58.22 03:07.12 04:01.94 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 02:48.16 DNS
19 John Sutton 1601- 2000cc 02:44.78 02:57.72 02:44.47 02:58.00 02:44.72 02:58.06 02:43.38 02:58.15 02:42.00 02:55.03 02:43.57 02:58.50 34:08.38
20 Kathryn Trevor 0-1600cc / Ladies 02:54.90 03:01.50 02:48.29 02:59.79 02:47.94 02:57.53 02:49.81 02:57.47 02:45.32 02:55.44 02:45.47 02:59.88 34:43.34
21 Megan Byrne 2001-3000cc / Ladies 02:45.47 03:01.09 02:44.59 02:55.39 02:43.19 02:56.16 02:41.65 02:54.50 02:38.93 02:52.22 02:39.28 02:55.31 33:47.78
22 Michael Doherty 0-1600cc 02:43.22 02:57.25 02:41.19 02:54.22 02:39.59 02:52.69 02:39.87 02:51.31 02:37.81 02:50.13 02:38.50 02:51.06 33:16.84
23 Rhys List 1601-2000cc / Junior 03:04.31 03:18.60 02:55.59 03:07.18 02:54.21 03:01.43 02:55.47 03:04.87 02:50.29 03:04.60 02:54.96 03:06.05 36:17.56
24 Rod Sheppard UTV 02:37.85 02:54.59 02:40.20 02:56.90 02:41.50 02:59.66 02:39.31 02:53.05 02:38.00 02:54.60 02:38.25 03:01.59 33:35.50
25 Travis Arnold 4WD DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
26 Farren Sutton 0-1600cc 02:53.75 03:11.34 02:50.72 03:06.00 04:01.94 04:08.94 03:44.17 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
27 Xavier Finn 3001cc + / Junior 03:45.22 04:06.50 03:44.60 04:02.25 03:56.94 04:03.94 03:39.17 03:50.54 03:49.40 03:57.75 03:36.19 03:53.94 46:26.44
28 Eric Stanly 2001-3000cc 03:11.53 03:23.22 03:06.62 03:20.38 03:05.57 03:17.53 02:59.13 03:14.13 03:01.25 03:29.18 03:58.97 03:33.10 39:40.61
29 Jake Maloney 1601-2000cc 02:53.97 03:10.29 02:46.88 03:04.10 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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Car # Name Class R13 / T2 R14 / T1 R15 / T2 R16 / T1 R17 / T2 R18 / T1 R19 / T2 R20 / T1 Day 2 Total Day 1 Total Combined Total Outright
1 Cherrie Collins 3001cc + / Ladies 03:11.91 03:00.50 03:06.91 02:55.96 02:58.12 02:51.25 03:00.15 02:54.06 23:58.86 38:27.80 1:02:26.66 13
2 Jason List 1601-2000cc 02:58.06 02:49.34 02:57.38 02:48.63 02:59.28 02:47.07 02:58.72 02:50.97 23:09.45 35:15.10 0:58:24.55 11
3 Andrew Fagg 4WD 02:48.88 02:40.59 02:46.10 02:39.56 02:47.03 02:38.78 02:46.25 02:39.32 21:46.51
4 Tony Stennett 3001cc + 02:49.59 02:39.47 02:49.12 02:37.88 02:48.28 02:38.00 02:46.84 02:36.78 21:45.96 33:21.27 0:55:07.23 3
5 Brett Marsh 4WD 02:46.12 02:34.62 02:45.69 02:37.56 02:44.62 02:34.81 02:44.90 02:36.56 21:24.88 33:36.69 0:55:01.57 2
6 Ryder Nelson 0-1600cc / Junior DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 37:23.64
7 Alan Prisgrove 3001cc + 02:57.47 02:36.37 02:46.75 02:36.47 02:46.60 02:35.75 02:43.91 02:35.97 21:39.29
8 Brooke Doherty 0-1600cc / Ladies 03:51.03 DNS DNS 02:40.18 DNS DNS DNS DNS 34:21.69
9 Peter Collins 3001cc + 02:56.60 02:44.35 02:51.63 02:41.66 02:49.06 02:41.63 02:52.97 03:06.22 22:44.12 34:54.36 0:57:38.48 9

10 Jason Robertson 3001cc + 02:55.06 02:41.10 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 34:35.75
11 Pamela Fagg 4WD / Ladies 02:50.81 02:42.50 02:52.28 02:41.53 02:50.90 02:43.47 02:49.82 02:41.00 22:12.31
12 Riley Stennett 3001cc + / Junior 02:51.96 02:34.75 02:50.06 02:36.84 02:57.69 02:31.38 02:45.72 02:32.97 21:41.37 34:14.43 0:55:55.80 5
13 Win Marsh 4WD / Ladies 02:52.78 02:39.25 02:51.71 02:40.44 02:50.00 02:39.00 02:50.62 02:38.44 22:02.24 34:33.09 0:56:35.33 7
14 Brax Nelson 0-1600cc / Junior DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 37:43.63
15 Cooper Maloney 1601-2000cc DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
16 Denise Mackenzie 0-1600cc / Ladies 03:51.03 02:48.38 02:54.78 02:39.68 02:52.81 02:39.32 02:53.13 02:41.00 23:20.13 34:31.84 0:57:51.97 10
17 Michael Sutton 0-1600cc DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
18 John Paterson 3001cc + 03:00.19 02:48.85 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
19 John Sutton 1601- 2000cc 02:49.65 02:42.69 02:51.59 02:42.69 02:52.12 02:42.25 02:51.47 02:41.15 22:13.61 34:08.38 0:56:21.99 6
20 Kathryn Trevor 0-1600cc / Ladies 02:59.81 02:46.47 02:55.57 02:46.47 02:51.90 02:43.39 02:51.28 02:42.00 22:36.89 34:43.34 0:57:20.23 8
21 Megan Byrne 2001-3000cc / Ladies 02:51.81 02:39.91 02:50.87 02:38.72 02:48.17 03:24.15 DNS DNS 33:47.78
22 Michael Doherty 0-1600cc 02:48.37 02:36.53 02:47.54 02:36.66 02:45.72 02:33.78 02:44.41 02:34.88 21:27.89 33:16.84 0:54:44.73 1
23 Rhys List 1601-2000cc / Junior 03:01.38 02:47.56 03:03.50 02:50.06 03:01.16 02:52.44 02:59.94 02:45.26 23:21.30 36:17.56 0:59:38.86 12
24 Rod Sheppard UTV 02:55.16 02:40.37 02:54.22 02:39.09 02:50.22 02:38.69 02:53.25 02:38.03 22:09.03 33:35.50 0:55:44.53 4
25 Travis Arnold 4WD DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
26 Farren Sutton 0-1600cc DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
27 Xavier Finn 3001cc + / Junior 03:46.03 03:52.78 03:43.41 03:29.85 03:44.53 03:19.15 03:39.22 03:17.88 28:52.85 46:26.44 1:15:19.29 15
28 Eric Stanly 2001-3000cc 03:16.63 03:02.81 03:13.79 03:03.75 03:17.69 03:03.13 03:14.44 03:06.00 25:18.24 39:40.61 1:04:58.85 14
29 Jake Maloney 1601-2000cc DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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